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 MARCH 2019

08/10/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2019

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 4.70 7,909,109 4.88 31,601,8911,682,538 6,476,171

ICELAND 6.45 11,382,540 6.42 30,026,2021,763,695 4,676,301

RUSSIA 5.77 3,986,133 5.72 13,359,432690,949 2,335,454

GERMANY 6.05 4,484,450 6.07 12,736,179740,986 2,098,786

NORWAY 5.49 4,982,627 5.67 11,839,680907,746 2,086,302

FAROE ISLANDS - - 5.88 7,928,584- 1,348,098

VIETNAM - - 5.92 7,346,949- 1,241,768

DENMARK 5.23 1,998,002 5.06 5,229,052381,668 1,032,821

FRANCE 6.11 408,351 5.54 1,794,64866,850 324,159

POLAND 6.30 400,374 6.09 1,393,05163,598 228,911

SPAIN 6.23 587,770 5.63 1,099,43594,371 195,366

LATVIA 5.46 254,747 5.34 777,67946,674 145,554

CANADA 5.78 146,564 5.70 751,21225,377 131,769

NETHERLANDS 9.02 237,819 9.02 237,81926,359 26,359

LITHUANIA - - 5.90 222,444- 37,696

SWEDEN 7.10 86,869 6.94 169,81012,240 24,480

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.36 7,567 7.32 7,9101,028 1,080

ITALY 7.40 37 9.33 1405 15

6,504,084 22,411,090ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 36,872,959 126,522,1175.66 5.64

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 9.26 2,914,066 9.50 8,933,055314,733 940,117

LITHUANIA 8.20 504,869 8.21 1,474,40661,600 179,600

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.33 129,918 5.38 244,69017,729 45,462

DENMARK 6.30 178,630 6.03 240,85228,373 39,936

SPAIN 8.74 1,424 13.01 8,871163 682

FRANCE 6.95 1,181 6.64 1,201170 181

NETHERLANDS - - 3.49 782- 224

422,768 1,206,202ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,730,088 10,903,8578.82 9.03

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.43 4,811,466 6.32 14,339,178748,672 2,269,661

CHINA 3.66 1,802,408 3.38 5,993,559492,051 1,774,912

NORWAY 5.71 2,834,871 5.71 5,085,079496,043 889,967

RUSSIA 5.81 1,755,156 5.79 2,777,904302,074 479,647

POLAND 5.28 719,681 5.37 1,741,718136,386 324,313

DENMARK 4.88 420,943 4.98 1,320,43086,192 264,990

FAROE ISLANDS 4.76 57,995 5.52 861,20712,186 156,034

GERMANY 5.91 233,559 5.77 505,95739,539 87,668

NETHERLANDS 6.59 334,160 6.59 334,16050,736 50,736

CANADA 5.19 49,261 5.09 54,4129,497 10,695

FRANCE - - 5.62 49,387- 8,793

IRISH REPUBLIC - - 7.24 3,542- 489

2,373,376 6,317,905ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 13,019,500 33,066,5335.48 5.23

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.53 1,909,953 2.53 5,611,079755,528 2,215,254

FAROE ISLANDS 2.40 1,798,564 2.41 4,031,851749,768 1,671,452

DENMARK 2.08 779,510 2.12 1,693,811374,783 798,197
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 MARCH 2019

08/10/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2019

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.94 97,121 2.18 445,85333,060 204,789

FRANCE 2.16 180,920 2.15 380,66383,899 177,458

SWEDEN - - 1.89 19,203- 10,161

POLAND 3.96 17,851 3.96 17,8514,513 4,513

2,001,551 5,081,824ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,783,919 12,200,3112.39 2.40

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.80 5,488,321 8.27 32,346,227623,749 3,911,458

INDIA 7.04 5,641,404 7.26 18,570,156801,809 2,557,916

THAILAND 8.13 2,488,558 8.13 9,378,768306,000 1,153,059

HONDURAS 8.68 1,653,525 8.96 6,154,573190,512 686,880

ECUADOR 6.52 2,227,143 6.47 5,361,544341,430 829,307

BANGLADESH 8.81 621,790 8.91 3,383,01570,564 379,809

NETHERLANDS 10.14 224,683 7.25 1,495,26722,148 206,343

NICARAGUA 9.43 509,000 9.53 1,029,43554,000 108,000

FRANCE 9.79 195,775 9.93 650,66820,006 65,557

SPAIN 7.34 402,394 7.64 630,84254,848 82,564

DENMARK 8.18 463,030 8.04 627,42756,599 78,030

SENEGAL 5.62 126,033 5.69 517,44122,410 91,004

BELGIUM 7.43 179,816 7.95 470,83124,214 59,200

INDONESIA 10.87 48,714 11.21 340,4274,480 30,380

CHINA 4.61 87,127 5.28 325,84918,900 61,658

MEXICO 7.30 298,375 7.30 298,37540,880 40,880

GERMANY 9.25 158,571 9.28 163,97817,137 17,665

PHILIPPINES 9.12 28,221 7.72 85,8173,096 11,112

IRAN - - 3.33 70,034- 21,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.25 28,981 7.37 62,0233,997 8,419

PORTUGAL - - 7.99 34,802- 4,353

SRI LANKA 7.63 29,556 7.63 29,5563,874 3,874

2,680,653 10,408,468ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 20,901,017 82,027,0557.79 7.88

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 8.02 3,168,776 7.66 8,636,476394,884 1,127,026

CANADA 7.67 2,289,756 8.28 6,536,629298,602 789,678

NORWAY 8.90 1,576,620 8.60 5,380,473177,160 625,590

VIETNAM 9.28 1,072,936 9.40 5,212,284115,634 554,339

HONDURAS 9.86 2,123,185 10.05 5,053,990215,280 502,992

RUSSIA 6.38 661,648 6.97 1,339,076103,720 192,120

INDONESIA 7.17 201,716 6.74 584,51328,116 86,773

THAILAND 11.00 260,785 10.94 550,96123,710 50,344

DENMARK 13.71 17,215 8.11 399,1041,256 49,218

GERMANY 12.56 132,045 3.94 377,87210,515 95,830

NETHERLANDS 7.10 14,772 9.16 154,3392,080 16,854

IRISH REPUBLIC 29.77 19,708 3.57 89,440662 25,082

BANGLADESH - - 10.17 63,990- 6,290

INDIA 7.56 36,303 7.56 36,3034,800 4,800

PORTUGAL 5.10 12,047 5.02 30,9482,362 6,160

FRANCE - - 22.04 13,975- 634

SPAIN 4.46 2,276 4.46 2,276510 510

POLAND 7.22 166 7.22 16623 23
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Value=£ Value/Weight Weight=KG Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=KG
1,379,314 4,134,263ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 11,589,954 34,462,8158.40 8.33

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/17:37  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996


